
LOT 6 BLOCK C EASTSIDE VILLAGE U

736-538, WD 1083-2294, WD 1300-1

LESLIE MICHAEL/LESLIE BILLIE M
245 SE WILLOW DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

03-4S-17-07592-156

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

3417.1100 1.10/

04/21/2023 MLU

03/01/2017 DF 0.28 24,750 0 0 24,750

STANDARD
2

183,827
1,680
24,750

210,257
84,105

126,152
HX HB 51,411

74,741
210,257

0

210,257

1365/2766 7/27/2018 WD Q I 01 124,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RENEE LABRENZ

MICHAEL & BILLIE M 

1300/1175 8/28/2015 WD Q I 01 80,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WILDON W HALL

RENEE LABRENZ

2026
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2019HX Base Yr

245 SE WILLOW DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 90
Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 10
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,074 110.6820 136.36 282,811 1991 1991 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2019 Heated Area: 1596

BAS 1,596 100 1,596 141,460

FGR 520 55 286 25,349

FOP 84 30 25 2,216

FSP 228 40 91 8,066

PTO 224 5 11 975

UST 144 45 65 5,761

2,796 2,074 183,827

BAS= W28 S5 UST= W12 S12 E12 N12$ S12 PTO= W16 S14 E16 N14$
S14 FGR= W20 S26 E20 N26$ S26 E28 FOP=  E12 N7 W12S7$ N7 FSP=
E12 N19 W12 S19$N50$.

BAS

28

5

12

14

26

28

7

50

UST

12

12

12

12

PTO

16

14

16

14

FGR

20

26

20

26

FOP

12

7

12

7

FSP

12

19

12

19

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 60 20 1,200.00 UT 1.40 1.40 100 0 0 3 100 1,680

1,680

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.10 22,500.00 24,750.00 24,750


